

Name	Ms. Kalnar Sunita Bhaskar	
Name of the	Marataha Vidya Prasarak' s Arts, science and Commerce college Ozar	
College	mig.	
Father name	Shri.Kalnar Bhaskar Mathaji.	
Blood Group	B+	
Date of Birth	07 th March, 1983	
Category	NT-C.	
Marital Status	Married	
Gender	Female	
Mobile No	9822744092	
Email ID	kalnarsunita83@gmail.com	
You Tube	Dr.S.B. Kalnar	
Channel		
Field of	Economics, Business Economics, Banking	
specialization		

* Professional Qualifications:-

Examination	Board/University	Year of passing	Marks (%)
Ph.D	SP Pune University	June 2018	-
M.Phil	YCMOU	May 2009	-
B.Ed	Pune University	April, 2011	58.00
M.A	Pune University	July 2007	62.87
B.A	Pune University	July 2005	66.27
H.S.C.	Pune Board	May 2002	63.33
S.S.C	Pune Board	June 2000	49.57

***** Work Experience:-

- Completed MS-CIT Computer course
- Worked as Teacher in SNJB's S.P.D. Surana junior College, Chandwad.
- Working as YCMOU Counselor in SNJB's K.K.H.A Arts, S.M.G.L Commerce and S.P.H. Jain

Science College, Chandwad.

Working as Assistant professor in Maratah Vidya Prasark Samaj's Arts commerce and science college Nandgaov

❖ <u>Ph.D</u>

Sr.No	Title of the thesis	Name of the	Date of
		University	Award
1	A Critical Study of Impact of New Economic Policy On Economic And Social Conditions of Tribals In Nashik District	Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune	6 th June 2018
2	The Analysis of Tomato Production and marketing policy in SangamnerTahasil	YCMOU, M.Phil	May 2009

List of published Article

Sr.No	Name of Journal	Name of Article	ISBN/ASSN
1.	Universal Research	Tribal Development	ISSN 2229-
	Analysis	Schemes in	4406 Impact
		Maharashtra.2016	Factor-1.006
2	Scholarly Research	Socio economic status of	ISSN-2278-
	Journal for	scheduled tribes I Nashik	8808
	Interdisciplinary Studies	District, Maharashtra	Impact Factor-
		.2017	5.403
3	World Wide International	The need for conservation	ISSN-2454-
	Interdisciplinary Research	and sustainable	7905
	journal	development of natural	Impact Factor-
		resources, 2022	
4	International Journal of	New Education Policy	ISSN-2347-
	Advance and Applied	Structure. Feb 2023	7075
	Research		Impact Factor-
5	Atharva Publication	The Declining rate of	ISSN-
		global economic growth	Impact Factor-
		and G20.May2023	

Seminars and Conferences Details:

Sr.NO	Date	Level	Place	Subject
1	16 th & 17 th	State	SMBST College	Research
	Feb.2016		Sangamner	Methodology
2	25 th &27 th 2016	State	HPT ARTS, RYK	Research Based
			Science College	Application of
			Nashik	Quantitative
				Techniques in Social
				Sciences
3	6 th Oct.2016	State	KKHA Arts	Recent Trend in
			SMGL Commerce	Banking Sector in
			and PH Jain	India
			Science College	

			Chandwad	
4	6 th to 8 th	National	KKHA Arts	Marathi Arthashatra
	Nov.2016		SMGL Commerce	Parishad
			and PH Jain	
			Science College	
			Chandwad	

Orientation / Refresher / FDP Courses attended:

Course Type	Subject	From	ТО	Organisation
FDP	Prevention of Sexual	8 July 2023	14 July	Gokul Global
	Harassment of		2023	University
	Women at workplace.			